
 

 SPORTON INTERNATIONAL (KUNSHAN) INC. Page Number : D1 of D2  

TEL : 86-0512-5790-0158 Report Issued Date : Aug. 08, 2011 

FAX : 86-0512-5790-0958 Report Version : Rev. 01 

FCC ID : T6QTN200    
 

 

 

  

 

FCC SAR Test Report Report No. : FA152504B 

 

Appendix D. Product Photos 
 

 

 

Hor. Line 

Ver. Line 
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Antenna Location : 

 

 

 
 

 

WWAN Antenna TX / RX 

9.2CM

0.3CM

0.7CM 0.7CM 

4.7CM 

Bluetooth / WIFI Antenna TX / RX 

8CM 

0.4CM

0.7CM 

9.2CM 
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Appendix E. Test Setup Photos 
 

Right Cheek Right Tilted 

Left Cheek Left Tilted 

Face of the DUT with Phantom 1.5 cm Gap  Bottom of the DUT with Phantom 1.5 cm Gap 

 
 


